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N.LF.
045219961Y
045220049W
045220381N
045220438T
045220598E
045220828E
045220876R
045220947A
045221026J
045221708M
045221909E
045221937G
045221965D
0452219923
045222230K
045222400F
045222400F
045222400F
045222400F
045222465A
045222658N
045223253D
045223447L
045223724C
045224189W
045224189W
045224189W
045224427X
045224502Q
045224765A
045224765A
045225064A
045225234N
045225244E
045225244E
045225244E
045225408W
045225408W
045225425L
045225425L
0452255347
045225676V

NOMBRE
ATENCIA*PRADOS,FRANCISCO
GOMEZ*BORJA,ISABEL
COHEN*BENAIM,MERCEDES
SANCHEZ*MOLINA,ALICIA
ANAYA*HUESCA ,ANA
RUIZ*SANCHEZ,JOSE
SORIANO*COLMENERO,JOSE
MILLAN*SANCHEZ,PILAR (Y ESPOSA)
SEDANO*DOMINGUEZ ANA M
RAMBLA*NAVARRO,ANA
DIAZ*NIETO,FRANCISCO
BARBA*SANCHEZ,VICTORIA
FLORIDO*VALLEJO,ANTONIO
JODAR*MENDEZ,FERNANDO
AGUILA*ROMERO,CANDELARIA
NAVARRO*PEREZ,SEGUNDO
NAVARRO*PEREZ,SEGUNDO
NAVARRO*PEREZ,SEGUNDO
NAVARRO*PEREZ,SEGUNDO
VARELA*RUIZ,JOSE
MARTIN*ESPILDORA,PEDRO
JIMENEZ*CUENCA,SOLEDAD Y ESPOSO
RUBIO*BRAVO,JOSE LUIS
GALIANA*GALIANA,JAIME
BENAIM*BENAIM,MOISES
BENAIM*BENAIM,MOISES
BENAIM*BENAIM,MOISES
VALVERDE*CRUZ,TERESA
ROBLES*ROBLES,JOSE
BITTAN*SERFATY,PERLA
BITTAN*SERFATY,PERLA
PADILLA*CANO,MARIA JOSE
FENOY*HERNANDEZ,MARIA
BALLESTER*RUIZ,ANTONIO
BALLESTER*RUIZ,ANTONIO
RUIZ*VIDAL,ANGELES
MURNOZ*ESPEJO,FRANCISCO
MUNOZ*ESPEJO,FRANCISCO
ROMERO*QUINTANA,ANTONIO
ROMERO*QUINTANA,ANTONIO
SANTIAGO*MORENO,JOAQUIN
BOTELLA*GARCIA,GETRUDIS

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO

REFERENCIA

000007894348
000007894528
000007895242
000007895379
000007896212
000007896831
000007897045
000007897385
000007897589
000007898937
000007899790
000007900035
000007900117
000007900290
000007900497
000007900977
000007901063
000007901167
000007901298
000007901404
000007902648
000007904172
000007905229
000007905670
000007906971
000007907010
000007907104
000007907605
000007907842
000007908626
000007908738
000007909449
000007909939
000007910808
000007910919
000007911045
000007911754
000007911834
000007911980
000007912053
000007912364
000007912665



